
daily menu
Snacks

Extras

Tatws Pob , Jackets

Saws Cyrri , Curry Sauce

Bach, Small Salad

Grefi , Gravy

Mawr, Large Salad

Ffa Pob , Baked Beans

Selsig, Sausage

50p

£3.00

50p

60p

50p

£2.00

Plain

Sglodion, Chips

Ffa Pob , Beans
Caws, Cheese
Caws a Ffa Pob , Beans &
Cheese

£1.50

£1.40

£2.20

£2.50

£2.00

Tiwna mayonnaise, Tuna
Mayonaise

Colslo, Coleslaw

Cyw Iâr mayonnaise,  Chicken
Mayonaise

£2.20

£2.60

£2.80

Pasta’r dydd, Pasta of the day
Ask your server for details

£2.60Bach, Small
Mawr, Large £3.60


